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Bowler Name

Kathy Watanabe
Michiko Kondo
Masa Ozaki

Lily Ikegami
Yoko Babaoka
Yoshie Yasutake
Michi Dobashi
Linda Ozaki

Senior's Singles

HCP Gamel Game2 Game3 Gamed Game5 Game6 Sprijgs HDCP TotalSeries Prize

OC Sansei Tournament -  Squad #6 -

M/F  AVG
Women |

F 153 53 166 167 199
F 170 40 180 175 190
F 135 68 148 185 124
F 164 44 147 205 166
F 158 49 171 154 177
F 171 39 180 148 186
F 152 54 144 168 137
F 178 33 167 190 128
F 153 53 146 130 145

Eileen Santos

O OO OO oo oo

O O O OO oo oo

O O O O O o o o o

532
545
457
518
502
514
449
485
421

159
120
204
132
147
117
162
99
159

691
665
661
650
649
631
611
584
580

$52.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



